
2015 SWGA 
TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE 

 
Date Day Time Location Notes Costs Tournament Director 
       
April 17 Friday TBD Tijeras Arroyo 18 holes TBD Tiffany Bill /  

Trish Buckles 
       
April 19 Sunday 2 pm Los Altos Par 3 TBD Kathy Fortune 
       
May 2 Saturday 8 am Desert Greens 18 holes TBD Jesse Hernandez 
       
May 16 Saturday 8 am NM Tech 18 holes TBD Shirley Lopez 
       
May 23 Saturday 1 pm Santa Ana 18 holes TBD Susan Kitsch 
       
June 6 Saturday 11 am Towa 18 holes TBD Tiffany Bill 
       
June 7 Sunday 11 am Cochiti 18 holes TBD Tiffany Bill 
       
June 8 Monday TBD Four Hills 18 holes / SGA TBD Mike Robertson 
       
June 13 Saturday 9 am Tijeras Arroyo 9 holes / SWGA TBD Alice Vandevender 
       
June 27 Saturday TBD Sandia 18 holes / SGA TBD Marsha Strauch 
       
July 17 Friday 1 pm Puerto del Sol 9 holes / SWGA TBD Tiffany Bill 
       
July 18 Saturday TBD Twin Warriors 18 holes / SGA TBD Tiffany Bill 
       
July 25 Saturday 9 am Arroyo del Oso Dam 9 TBD Carmen Good 
       
August 3 Monday 8 am Paako 18 holes / SGA TBD Carmen Good 
       
August 22 Saturday 9 am Puerto del Sol 9 holes / SWGA TBD Tiffany Bill 
       
August 29 Saturday 9 am Ladera Par 3 / SWGA TBD Kathy Fortune 
       
August 31 Monday TBD Tanoan 18 holes / SGA TBD Maria Beltz 
       
Sept. 5 Saturday 8 am Tijeras Arroyo 9 hole / SWGA TBD Kirsten Norman 
       
Sept. 12 Saturday 10 am Puerto del Sol 9 hole / SWGA TBD Asia Gutierrez 
       
Sept. 19 Saturday 2 pm TBD Par 3 / SWGA TBD Kathy Fortune 
       
Sept. 20 Sunday 12 pm Las Campanas 18 holes / SGA TBD TBD 
       
Sept. 26 Saturday 9 am Inn of the Mtn Gods - 

Ruidoso 
18 holes TBD Shirley Lopez /  

Maria Beltz 
       
Oct. 17 Saturday TBD TBD Charity TBD TBD 
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